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410-076

410-057

410-058

410-059

414-029
Beware online modules labelled
wrong- to find this module search
for clinical observation and
examination

414-028
Beware online modules labelled
wrong- to find this module search
for eliciting clinical information

413-029

410-053

414-021

414-031
410-072

410-080

413-022

Taking a History

Communicating With Families

Listening skills
Engaging Children and Young

People

Eliciting clinical information

Clinical Observation and
Examination

Assessing and Managing Risk

Legal and Ethical Framework

Managing Risk: Self-harm and

Suicidality

The clinical formulation

Wrap around approach

Putting information together

Confidentiality, consent, capacity
and ethics

red flag, history, assessment,
investigation, risk

communication, listening,
reflective listening, empathic
listening, relationships, non-
verbal communication

verbal, non-verbal, age, diversity,
culture, disability, barriers, policy

engaging, children, young people,
interview, setting, meeting,
preparation, conversation,
questions, recommendations

domains, enquiry, clinical,
information, impact, symptoms,
referral, assessment

observation, mental state
examination, standardised
assessment, rating scales,
structured interview

risk, risk assessment, risk factors,
risk management, deliberate self-
harm, child protection

ethics, law, framework, rights,
capacity, competency, consent,
confidentiality

self-harm, suicide, non-suicidal
self-injury, mentalisation-based
therapy, risk assessment

case formulation

case management, case
formulation, information sharing,
partnership, multi-agency, the
Common Assessment
Framework, CAF, the Care
Programme Approach, CPA,
Team Around the Child, TAC,
serious case reviews, SCR

information, formulation, planning,
intervention, assessment,
management, evaluation

safety, ethical, confidential,
consent, capacity






