MindEd e-learning references www.minded.org.uk

Quick Reference	Title	Торіс	
410-076	Taking a History	red flag, history, assessment, investigation, risk	
410-057	Communicating With Families	communication, listening, reflective listening, empathic listening, relationships, nonverbal communication	
410-058	Listening skills	verbal, non-verbal, age, diversity, culture, disability, barriers, policy	
410-059	Engaging Children and Young People	engaging, children, young people, interview, setting, meeting, preparation, conversation, questions, recommendations	
414-029 Beware online modules labelled wrong- to find this module search for clinical observation and examination	Eliciting clinical information	domains, enquiry, clinical, information, impact, symptoms, referral, assessment	
414-028 Beware online modules labelled wrong- to find this module search for eliciting clinical information	Clinical Observation and Examination	observation, mental state examination, standardised assessment, rating scales, structured interview	
413-029	Assessing and Managing Risk	risk, risk assessment, risk factors, risk management, deliberate self- harm, child protection	
410-053	Legal and Ethical Framework	ethics, law, framework, rights, capacity, competency, consent, confidentiality	
414-021	Managing Risk: Self-harm and Suicidality	self-harm, suicide, non-suicidal self-injury, mentalisation-based therapy, risk assessment	
414-031	The clinical formulation	case formulation	
410-072	Wrap around approach	case management, case formulation, information sharing, partnership, multi-agency, the Common Assessment Framework, CAF, the Care Programme Approach, CPA, Team Around the Child, TAC, serious case reviews, SCR	
410-080	Putting information together	information, formulation, planning, intervention, assessment, management, evaluation	
413-022	Confidentiality, consent, capacity and ethics	safety, ethical, confidential, consent, capacity	